2 years RSETI experience 
IV. Working knowledge of Computers  

4. MAXIMUM AGE LIMIT:   

Age of candidate should not be more than 62 years as on closing day of application. 

5.  REMUNERATION: 

Consolidated remuneration for this position will be Rs 66,000/- (Rupees sixty six 
thousand only) per month. In addition, a budget of Rs 35,000 per month will be available 
as TA/HA for undertaking RSETI/outstation visits. Amount paid under TA/HA will be as per 
actuals within the above budget of Rs. 35,000/- per month. 

6.  TERM & LOCATION: